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Midland Dog Training Club 
Obedience, Rally and Tricks Trial 

Jack Mann Oval Midland 

Saturday 11 May 2024 

 

 

OBEDIENCE 
9am Karren McCluskey CCD & CD 
9am Jill Houston CDX 
9am Deb Hyde UDX & UD 
   
RALLY 
9am Valeta Pethrick Novice & Masters 
9am Vicki Nemeth Advanced & Excellent 
   
TRICKS 
10am Paul Skewes Starter & Novice 
10am Amanda Houston Intermediate & Advanced 
   
Chief Steward  Janet Pleece  
Gates open at 8am. Veƫng at 8:30am 
BYO Refreshments 

 

 

 

Club Sponsors 
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OBEDIENCE  
  

OBEDIENCE - COMMUNITY COMPANION DOG 
(CCD) JUDGE: KARREN MCCLUSKEY 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

1 Giday Tru Blu Banjo RE. TK.S. Susan Briggs Poodle (Standard) 

2 Schutzshep Ire  Kheldoun (Kal) 
Abdullah German Shepherd Dog 

3 Dayre Empyre Of The Dragon RN. TDX. 
HNAs JD. SPD. Diane Rose Border Collie 

4 Fleck  Tamara Mertens Associate Register 

5 Poppy  Laura Turner Associate Register 

6 Madalkarang Hot Gossip TK.S. RN. 
Sandra Darlene 
Kural German Spitz (MiƩel) 

7 Schutzshep Saint  Kheldoun (Kal) 
Abdullah German Shepherd Dog 

8 Fudge  Jacq HowleƩ Associate Register 

9NFC Ebony  YveƩe Egginton Associate Register 

10NFC Kaleasco Ride The Waves TK.N. Jo McDonald Border Collie 

11NFC Magicalia My Lucky Charm  Angela Wright Poodle (Standard) 

12NFC Ghostwind Greta Garbow TK.S. Hannah Cresswell  Weimaraner 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  

 

OBEDIENCE - NOVICE (CD) JUDGE: KARREN MCCLUSKEY 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

13 Gemelo Gives It A LiƩle Kick CCD. RA. 
TK.S. Melissa Alliss Australian Shepherd 

14 Anwyl Time Keeper RN. TDX. CCD. Kirsteen Blake Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 
15 Chevyvale Chevy CCD. Henia Vaughan German Shepherd Dog 

16 Poppy CCD. FS.N. RA. TK.N. HTM.I. AD. 
FS.I. JDX. 

Paquita Galan-
Dwyer Associate Register 

17 Schutzshep Raptor CCD. AnneƩe Larkin German Shepherd Dog 

18 CH. Ptolomy Missy Moo CCD. RE. TK.N. Sandi Gee Nova ScoƟa Duck Tolling 
Retriever 

19 Noblestarzz Loose Gold TK.S. RN. CCD. Heather Wheatley Border Collie 

20 Madalkarang Hungry Likea Wolf TK.S. 
CCD. RN. Richard Kural German Spitz (MiƩel) 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  
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OBEDIENCE - OPEN (CDX) JUDGE: JILL HOUSTON 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

21 Holly JD. TK.S. CCD. TK.N. RAE. CD. RM. Jo McDonald Associate Register 

22 Bouffant Play Jazz For Me CD. TK.S. RE. Joe AƩard Poodle (Standard) 

23 Hunter CD. Shelda Bairstow Associate Register 

24 NEUT. CH. Gemelo A Girl Fromarizona 
RE. ET. CD. TK.N. Melissa Alliss Australian Shepherd 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  

 

OBEDIENCE - UTILITY DOG (UD) JUDGE: DEB HYDE 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

25 Pedro JDM. ADM. CDX. SD. RM. TK.I. 
JDO. FS.A. HTM.I. SPDX. Patricia Jamieson Associate Register 

26 Koobalies Can U Hear The Drums CDX. 
RM. Shar Powell Schnauzer (Miniature) 

27 Lola JD. SPD. JDO. JDX. SD. ADX. CDX. 
RAE. RM. TK.A. Heather Wheatley Associate Register 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  
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RALLY  
  

RALLY NOVICE (RN) JUDGE: VALETA PETHRICK 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

28 Poppy  Laura Turner Associate Register 

29 Hunter CD. Richard Bairstow Associate Register 

30 Schutzshep Raptor CCD. AnneƩe Larkin German Shepherd Dog 

31 Kayladene Whos That Girl HT Talita Radin Border Collie 

32 Dayre Wyzard Of The Dragon  Ellie Friesen Border Collie 

33 Winpara Catchme If You Can  Gillian  Robinson Border Collie 

34 Fudge  Jacq HowleƩ Associate Register 

35 Noblestarzz Back To Blue TK.S. AD. JDX. Emma ScoƩ Border Collie 

36NFC Ghostwind Greta Garbow TK.S. Hannah Cresswell  Weimaraner 

37NFC Magicalia My Lucky Charm  Angela Wright Poodle (Standard) 

38NFC Ebony  YveƩe Egginton Associate Register 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  

 

RALLY ADVANCED (RA) JUDGE: VICKI NEMETH 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

39 Madalkarang Hot Gossip TK.S. RN. Sandra Darlene Kural German Spitz (MiƩel) 

40 Pudelian Cocobean TK.S. RN. CCD. 
DWDF.S. Paquita Galan-Dwyer Poodle (Miniature) 

41 T.CH. Borderlight Flying Brave TK.N. JD. 
GD. SPD. TSDX. RE. Julie Cranfield Border Collie 

42 
Dayre Empyre Of The Dragon RN. TDX. 
HNAs JD. SPD. Diane Rose Border Collie 

43 Acheron TK.S. RN. Kirby Reaves Associate Register 

44 Bear RN. TDX. Paula Bailey Associate Register 

45 Madalkarang Hungry Likea Wolf TK.S. 
CCD. RN. Richard Kural German Spitz (MiƩel) 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  
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RALLY EXCELLENT (RE) JUDGE: VICKI NEMETH 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

46 Mazarelli Pixie RN. CCD. TK.N. FS.N. Vicki Long Collie (Rough) 

47 Gemelo Gives It A LiƩle Kick CCD. RA. 
TK.S. Melissa Alliss Australian Shepherd 

48 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Borderlight Matrix 
Mischief TK.S. JD. RA. Paula Wilkins Border Collie 

49 SUP.CH. Rosamontana Quicksilver RA. 
CDX. JC. Dr Samuel Chu White Swiss Shepherd Dog 

50 T.CH. Borderlight Flying Brave TK.N. JD. 
GD. SPD. TSDX. RE. Julie Cranfield Border Collie 

51 Whoami R U Ready For This TK.S. RA. Corry Lane Shetland Sheepdog 

52 Poppy CCD. FS.N. RA. TK.N. HTM.I. AD. 
FS.I. JDX. Paquita Galan-Dwyer Associate Register 

53 Roxie CCD. FS.S. RA. JDX. HTM.N. TK.N. Barbara Hurley Associate Register 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  
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RALLY MASTERS (RM) JUDGE: VALETA PETHRICK 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

54 TS. GRAND.CH. TRI CH. (T)(TS) OƩogal 
Dream Muppet TK.N. FS.S. RE. HTM.N. Naomi Adams LagoƩo Romagnolo 

55 Glenmave Ocean Breeze RE. TK.N. CDX. 
RM. Sandi Gee Nova ScoƟa Duck Tolling 

Retriever 

56 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Incavale Macella CD. 
RM. HTM.N. TK.N. SWN FS.I. Naomi Adams LagoƩo Romagnolo 

57 TRI CH. (T)(TS) TS. GRAND.CH. Dayre 
Chyme Of The Dragon CD. HT RM. RAE2. Diane Rose Border Collie 

58 Holly JD. TK.S. CCD. TK.N. RAE. CD. RM. Jo McDonald Associate Register 

59 CH. Ptolomy Missy Moo CCD. RE. TK.N. Sandi Gee Nova ScoƟa Duck Tolling 
Retriever 

60 NEUT. CH. Gemelo A Girl Fromarizona RE. 
ET. CD. TK.N. Melissa Alliss Australian Shepherd 

61 Vonceleque Aquala FS.I. HTM.A. TK.I. RM. Joanne Meredith  Belgian Shepherd Dog 
(Malinois) 

62 O.GR.CH. FS.CH. HTM.CH. Noblestarzz 
Chase The Ace RM. TK.S. Jill Houston Border Collie 

63 Borderlight My Buddy SPD. TK.S. JDM. 
RA. Talita Radin Border Collie 

64 
T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Borderlight Whole 
LoƩa Love TK.S. RE. CCD. AD. JDX. JDO. 
RM. 

Judith  Ryan Border Collie 

65 Lola JD. SPD. JDO. JDX. SD. ADX. CDX. 
RAE. RM. TK.A. Heather Wheatley Associate Register 

66 Bouffant Play Jazz For Me CD. TK.S. RE. Joe AƩard Poodle (Standard) 

67 T.CH. Borderlight Flying Brave TK.N. JD. 
GD. SPD. TSDX. RE. Julie Cranfield Border Collie 

68 Giday Tru Blu Banjo RE. TK.S. Susan Briggs Poodle (Standard) 

69 CH. Multestua Heaven Sent Hugo TK.N. 
CCD. RM. CD. Sandi Gee Nova ScoƟa Duck Tolling 

Retriever 

70 Koobalies Can U Hear The Drums CDX. 
RM. Shar Powell Schnauzer (Miniature) 

71 Pedro JDM. ADM. CDX. SD. RM. TK.I. JDO. 
FS.A. HTM.I. SPDX. Patricia Jamieson Associate Register 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  
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TRICKS  
  

TRICK DOG STARTERS (TK.S) JUDGE: PAUL SKEWES 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

72 Poppy  Laura Turner Associate Register 

73 Smudge  Chloe Miles Associate Register 

74 Hollylake Of The Knight  Toni Snoeren Lakeland Terrier 

75 Friesen Rosa JD. AD. SPD. Ellie Friesen SporƟng Register 

76 Bear RN. TDX. Paula Bailey Associate Register 

77 Winpara Catchme If You Can  Gillian  Robinson Border Collie 

78 Quinn  Gaayithri 
Ravintharan 

Associate Register 

79 Hunter CD. Shelda Bairstow Associate Register 

80 Rosamontana On Fire JD. Chloe Miles White Swiss Shepherd Dog 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  

 

TRICK DOG NOVICE (TK.N) JUDGE: PAUL SKEWES 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

81 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Borderlight Matrix 
Mischief TK.S. JD. RA. Paula Wilkins Border Collie 

82 Madalkarang Hungry Likea Wolf TK.S. 
CCD. RN. Richard Kural German Spitz (MiƩel) 

83 Acheron TK.S. RN. Kirby Reaves Associate Register 

84 Giday Tru Blu Banjo RE. TK.S. Susan Briggs Poodle (Standard) 

85 Pudelian Cocobean TK.S. RN. CCD. 
DWDF.S. Paquita Galan-Dwyer Poodle (Miniature) 

86 Noblestarzz Loose Gold TK.S. RN. CCD. Heather Wheatley Border Collie 

87 Whoami Black Velvet Ifu Please RN. CCD. 
TK.S. Kirsten Pearson Shetland Sheepdog 

88 Madalkarang Hot Gossip TK.S. RN. Sandra Darlene Kural German Spitz (MiƩel) 

89 Ghostwind Greta Garbow TK.S. Hannah Cresswell Weimaraner 

90 Whoami R U Ready For This TK.S. RA. Corry Lane Shetland Sheepdog 

91 Buzz TK.S. RN. Kirby Reaves Associate Register 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  
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TRICK DOG INTERMEDIATE (TK.I) JUDGE: AMANDA HOUSTON 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

92 CH. Multestua Heaven Sent Hugo TK.N. 
CCD. RM. CD. Sandi Gee Nova ScoƟa Duck Tolling 

Retriever 

93 Poppy CCD. FS.N. RA. TK.N. HTM.I. AD. 
FS.I. JDX. Paquita Galan-Dwyer Associate Register 

94 R.CH. Whoami Pocket Rocket RAE. CCD. 
TK.N. SWN Corry Lane Shetland Sheepdog 

95 Mazarelli Pixie RN. CCD. TK.N. FS.N. Vicki Long Collie (Rough) 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  

 

TRICK DOG ADVANCED (TK.A) JUDGE: AMANDA HOUSTON 

Cat # Dog Handler Breed 

96 CH. Mirawee Heartsong HT RN. HTM.S. 
JDM. SDX. ADM. TK.I. FS.A. SPDX. Tracey Wansbrough Finnish Lapphund 

97 Pedro JDM. ADM. CDX. SD. RM. TK.I. JDO. 
FS.A. HTM.I. SPDX. Patricia Jamieson Associate Register 

98 HTM.CH. FS.CH. R.CH. Kleurig Fisƞul Of 
Diamonds RM. RAE. TK.I. Maja PiƩs Australian Shepherd 

 
1st  2nd  3rd  

 


